Restricted © Siemens AG 2018
.05.2018Page 1 Simon Rowlinson/ Product Mgnt
SIARC technology
Differentiation of sources of interference
Microprocessor and / or ASIC
• Five main criteria for differentiating between Dangerous arcing faults & “Friendly”
arc sources of faults
• 1. High Frequency Power

• Turn the AFDD / RCBO on - Resetting the toggle allows the indication lamps to
be lit
• Single pulsating flash
--------------
• Double pulsating flash
---- -- ----
• Triple pulsating flash
------
Unrestrictedal © Siemens AG 2018
Page 7
Electrium AFDDs
Wylex Product variants
The New Single Module AFDD / RCBO are available as two Curve options, matching the Miniature RCBO. .
Catalogue Number Description
NXSB06AFD 6A B 30mA RCBO AFDD Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSB10AFD 10A B 30mA RCBO AFDD Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSB13AFD 13A B 30mA RCBO AFDD Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSB16AFD 16A B 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSB20AFD 20A B 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSB25AFD 25A B 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSB32AFD 32A B 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSB40AFD 40A B 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSC06AFD 6A C 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSC10AFD 10A C 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSC13AFD 13A C 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSC16AFD 16A C 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSC20AFD 20A C 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSC25AFD 25A C 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSC32AFD 32A C 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide
NXSC40AFD 40A C 30mA RCBO AFDD  Sw Neutral 1 mod wide